
43

TQ02350 Bushing PT3/8XNPT3/8 1

TP13643 Instruction Manual 1

1 TA92260 Gear Case Cover Ass'y 1 set

2 (TP12437) Label Rotating Direction 1

3 TP00498 Ball Bearing 6001ZZ 2

4 TP05502 Ring Gear 1

5 TP05535 Thread Spindle A 1

6 TA92387 Planetary Gear Ass'y 2 set

7 TP06148 Spacer 22.5×28×1 1

8 TA92616 Valve Ass'y 1 set

9 (TP05498) Spring Pin 2×16 1

10 (TP05497) Trigger 1

11 (TP03592) Filter Spring 1

12 (TP05496) Speed Control Nut 1

13 (TP06147) Valve Guide 1

14 (TP04042) O-Ring S-12.5 2

15 (TP12004) O-Ring P-10 1

16 (TP06144) Valve Stem 1

17 (TP06129) Plain Washer M3 1

18 (TP06130) Valve 1

19 (TP04070) External Retaining Ring E-2.5 1

AIR DRILL AD-65B ASSEMBLY AND PARTS LIST

The Part Numbers with (  ) are included in the Ass'y parts written above them.

No. Part No. Part Name Q’ty Price No. Part No. Part Name Q’ty Price

ACCESSORIES

20 TP00468 Ball Bearing 608ZZ 1

21 TP06651 End Plate B 1

22 TA9A287 Blade Ass'y (4 pcs.) 1 set

23 TP06142 Rotor 1

24 TP06121 Cylinder 1

25 TP00496 Spring Pin 2.5×6 1

26 TP10109 End Plate A 1

27 TP03933 Ball Bearing 606ZZ 1

28 TB02956 Housing Ass'y 1 set

29 (TQ03724) Label Warning 1

30 TP06175 Pin 2×22 1

31 TA92620 Silencer Ass'y 1 set

32 TQ02349 Bushing M16×PT 3/8 1

33 TA98285 Chuck Ass'y 6.5mm (1/4") 1 set




